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N256110 

N256464 

N256465 

N256461 

N266575 

N256472 

N256577 

N255739 

N255744 

N255981 

N256067 
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N255911 

N256459 

N256106 

N256574 

N255729 

N256243 

N256373 

N256249 

N256586 

N255738 

Final list of Provisional Selected PhD Candidate 
Examination and Interview held on 02, 04 August 2025 

Session July, 2025 Phase-l 

earo 

Ms. Ritu Bajaj 

Dtum Uhiversit 

Mr. Varun Agarvwal 
Mr. Vishant Saini 

Mr. Mohit Goel 

Mr. Sushil Kumar* 

Mr. Gaurav Saini* 
Mr. Sumit Kumar 

Mr. Surinder Kumar 

Mr. Pankaj Mishra 

Ms. Priyanka 
Mr. Vikash Jauhari 

Mr. Ankit Kumar 

Ms. Saksh1 Sharma 

Mr. Yogesh Panwar 
Mr. Anil Ranakoti 

Mr. Manoj Pal 
Ms. Rimmy 

Mr. Monti Saini 
Mr. Shekhar Rana 

Mr. Bhanu Partap 

Ms. Renu Saini 

Ms. Kamini Sematli * 

Department 

Nutrition and Dietetics 

Business Administration 

Business Administration 

Business Administration 

Business Administration 

Business Administration 

Mechanical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 
Pharmacy 
Pharmacy 
Pharmacy 

Civil Engineering 

Quantum 

Civil Engineering 
Computer Science & Eng1neering 

Computer Science & Engineering 
Computer Science & Engineering 
Computer Science & Engineering 

Computer Science & Engineering 

Computer Science & Engineering 
Computer Science & Engineering 
Computer Science & Engineering 

UNIVERSITY 
ROORKEE, INDIA 

D:ate: |7-08-2025 

Final Result 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qual1fied 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

NOTE- Final Admission subject to verification of documents and other Admission formalities. 
*NET Qualified Candidate Exempted from QURAT Examination and Directly appear for interview. 

Qualified 

Gtbth 

Controller of Examination 
Quantumn University 

Roorkee INOA 

Mandawar (22km Milestone), Roorkee-DehraDun Highway (NH 73), Roorkee-247 167 (Uttarakhand) 
(orporate Offce 14, Gandh1 Road, (4th Hoor) Near Kwality Hardware, Dehradun-24800 (Uttarakhand) 

()035 2657979, 9319909777 (0 info@ quantumunivesityedu in (W) www.quantumunivenity etu in 
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