



Unbound!

Final list of Provisional Selected PhD Candidate Examination and Interview held on 02, 04 August 2025 Session July, 2025 Phase-I

Date: 17-08-2025

S No	Registration NO	Name of the Candidate	Department	Final Result
1.	N256110	Ms. Ritu Bajaj	Nutrition and Dietetics	Qualified
2.	N256464	Mr. Varun Agarwal	Business Administration	Qualified
3.	N256465	Mr. Vishant Saini	Business Administration	Qualified
4.	N256461	Mr. Mohit Goel	Business Administration	Qualified
5.	N266575	Mr. Sushil Kumar*	Business Administration	Qualified
6.	N256472	Mr. Gaurav Saini*	Business Administration	Qualified
7.	N256577	Mr. Sumit Kumar	Mechanical Engineering	Qualified
8.	N255739	Mr. Surinder Kumar	Mechanical Engineering	Qualified
9.	N255744	Mr. Pankaj Mishra	Mechanical Engineering	Qualified
10.	N255981	Ms. Priyanka	Pharmacy	Qualified
11.	N256067	Mr. Vikash Jauhari	Pharmacy	Qualified
12.	N256421	Mr. Ankit Kumar	Pharmacy	Qualified
13.	N255911	Ms. Sakshı Sharma	Civil Engineering	Qualified
14.	N256459	Mr. Yogesh Panwar	Civil Engineering	Qualified
15.	N256106	Mr. Anil Ranakoti	Computer Science & Engineering	Qualified
16.	N256574	Mr. Manoj Pal	Computer Science & Engineering	Qualified
17.	N255729	Ms. Rimmy	Computer Science & Engineering	Qualified
18.	N256243	Mr. Monti Saini	Computer Science & Engineering	Qualified
19.	N256373	Mr. Shekhar Rana	Computer Science & Engineering	Qualified
20.	N256249	Mr. Bhanu Partap	Computer Science & Engineering	Qualified
21.	N256586	Ms. Renu Saini	Computer Science & Engineering	Qualified
22.	N255738	Ms. Kamini Sematli *	Computer Science & Engineering	Qualified

NOTE- Final Admission subject to verification of documents and other Admission formalities.
*NET Qualified Candidate Exempted from QURAT Examination and Directly appear for interview.



Controller of Examination
Quantum University
Roorkee INDIA